FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

TOTAL

HUNTINGTON NATL BK
HUNTINGTON NATL BK
HUNTINGTON NATL BK
HUNTINGTON NATL BK

TOTAL

HUNTINGTON NATL BK

TOTAL

KEY BANK
KEY BANK

TOTAL

MORGAN STANLEY
MORGAN STANLEY
MORGAN STANLEY
MORGAN STANLEY
MORGAN STANLEY
MORGAN STANLEY
MORGAN STANLEY
MORGAN STANLEY

TOTAL

SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK
SECURITY NATIONAL BK

TOTAL

STIFEL NICOLAUS & CO
STIFEL NICOLAUS & CO
STIFEL NICOLAUS & CO
STIFEL NICOLAUS & CO
STIFEL NICOLAUS & CO

TOTAL

UBS AG
UBS AG
UBS AG
UBS AG

TOTAL

TOTAL ALL INVESTMENTS
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CD
CD

COMM PAPER

FED HOME LN BK
FED HOME LN BK
FED HOME LN BK

CD (CDARS)

CD
CD

COMM PAPER
COMM PAPER
CORP NOTE

FED FARM CR BK
CORP NOTE

FED FARM CR BK
FED HOME LN BK
FED FARM CR BK

CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)
CD (CDARS)

FED FARM CR BANK
FED FARM CR BANK
FED HOME LN BANK
FED HOME LN BANK
FED HOME LN BANK

COMM PAPER
COMM PAPER
COMM PAPER
COMM PAPER

MATURES 4-2-13
MATURES 4-8-13

MATURES 12-26-12
MATURES 4-30-14
MATURES 6-6-14
MATURES 6-12-14

MATURES 3-21-13

MATURES 6-24-13
MATURES 7-10-13

MATURES 12-21-12
MATURES 12-27-12
MATURES 9-16-13
MATURES 10-23-13
MATURES 1-7-14
MATURES 10-24-15
MATURES 11-13-15
MATURES 9-12-16

MATURES 3-21-13
MATURES 4-11-13
MATURES 6-6-13
MATURES 6-27-13
MATURES 9-19-13
MATURES 9-26-13
MATURES 10-3-13
MATURES 10-31-13
MATURES 2-6-14
MATURES 3-20-14
MATURES 8-21-14
MATURES 9-11-14
MATURES 10-2-14
MATURES 10-30-14
MATURES 3-19-15

MATURES 11-7-14
MATURES 4-16-15
MATURES 8-15-14
MATURES 8-20-14
MATURES 8-28-14

MATURES 4-5-13
MATURES 5-6-13
MATURES 5-17-13
MATURES 7-29-13

@ B

1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

2,000,000.00

1,497,285.00
1,394,334.59
2,000,023.33

999,854.67

& @B BB e

@

5,891,497.59

1,500,000.00

@

&+ B

1,500,000.00

1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

»

2,000,000.00

1,995,401.67
997,552.50
502,445.00
1,998,500.00
1,016,475.10
999,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,104.44

& BB HH

10,509,478.71

2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

* OB O LR DD BB R PP

27,000,000.00

999,150.00
1,574,448.75
999,900.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

@ BB BB P

5,573,498.75

4,971,711.10
3,977,200.00
1,989,577.78

996,850.00

& @B H BB

@

11,935,338.88

66,409,813.93



